VELMA
Signal tower light
PRODUCT
VELMA www.pe-thai.comPage 16
STL29 Monomer Tower Light
Features
High brightness LED
VELMA

Light body: PC / PA66
2 Years warranty
Ordering information
3 02  TL45
1 2 3 4
2
3
01: 12VDC 02: 24VDC
Voltage
4
No letter: None
Buzzer
5
18A  18B  18C  18D  18E  18J  18K  18L  18Z
Support holder
Lamp shade color
A: Continuous sound
A
5
6
R Y G B W
6
1 1 - 5: Layer of light
Layer
R: Red Y: Yellow G: Green B: Blue
Colors
W: White
No letter: Color
7
10: 100 mm.
Aluminum rod length 7
Technical parameters
Standard
Signal
IEC/EN 61000-6
CE
Temperature
Storage -40 - 70'C
Operating -25 - 55'C
Himudity 45 - 85 %RH
Protection IP65
Light source LED
Rate insulation voltage IEC60947-1 > 800V
LED rate current  30mA @12VDC  18mA @24VDC
Electrical life  50,000 Hr.
Cable  UL1007 AWG22 (L=800mm)
C: Transparent
No letter: Direct mount
20: 200 mm. 30: 300 mm.
20
40: 400 mm.
PRODUCT
VELMA Page 31www.pe-thai.com
VELMA
TL-E40 Multilayer Tower Light
Support holder
Wiring diagram
Sizing
PRODUCT
VELMA www.pe-thai.comPage 32
VELMA
TL52 Multilayer Tower Light
Features
High brightness LED
Increasing or decreasing the LED module requres replacing the center bolt
LED modules can be freely combined, you can freely increase or decrease
The LED module does not affact the cable definition at any level
Light body: PC / PA66
2 Years warranty
Ordering information
3 02  TL52
1 2 3 5
2
3
01: 12VDC 02: 24VDC
Voltage
5
No letter: None
Buzzer
6
18A  18B  18C  18D  18E  18J  18K  18L  18Z
Support holder
Lighting function
A: Continuous sound
A
7
8
R   Y   G   B   W
8
1 1 - 5: Layer of light
Layer
R: Red Y: Yellow G: Green B: Blue
Colors
W: White
No letter: Away-on
9
10: 100 mm.
Aluminum rod length 9
Technical parameters
Standard
Signal
IEC/EN 61000-6
CE
Temperature
Storage -40 - 70'C
Operating -25 - 55'C
Himudity 45 - 85 %RH
Protection IP65
Light source LED
Rate insulation voltage IEC60947-1 > 800V
LED rate current  30mA @12VDC  18mA @24VDC
Electrical life  50,000 Hr.
Cable  UL1007 AWG22 (L=800mm)
1: Flashing
No letter: Direct mount
20: 200 mm. 30: 300 mm.
20
40: 400 mm.
B: Discontinuous sound
4
4 No letter: Rod installation
Installing method
W: Direct mount
6
Lamp shade color
No letter: Color C: Transparent7
PRODUCT
VELMA Page 33www.pe-thai.com
VELMA
TL52 Multilayer Tower Light
Support holder
Wiring diagram
Sizing
PRODUCT
VELMA www.pe-thai.comPage 34
VELMA
TL-E52 Multilayer Tower Light
Features
High brightness LED
Increasing or decreasing the LED module requres replacing the center bolt
LED modules can be freely combined, you can freely increase or decrease
The LED module does not affact the cable definition at any level
Light body: PC / PA66
2 Years warranty
Ordering information
3 02  TL-E52
1 2 3 5
2
3
01: 12VDC 02: 24VDC
Voltage
5
No letter: None
Buzzer
6
18A  18B  18C  18D  18E  18J  18K  18L  18Z
Support holder
Lighting function
A: Continuous sound
A
7
8
R   Y   G   B   W
8
1 1 - 5: Layer of light
Layer
R: Red Y: Yellow G: Green B: Blue
Colors
W: White
No letter: Away-on
9
10: 100 mm.
Aluminum rod length 9
Technical parameters
Standard
Signal
IEC/EN 61000-6
CE
Temperature
Storage -40 - 70'C
Operating -25 - 55'C
Himudity 45 - 85 %RH
Protection IP65
Light source LED
Rate insulation voltage IEC60947-1 > 800V
LED rate current  30mA @12VDC  18mA @24VDC
Electrical life  50,000 Hr.
Cable  UL1007 AWG22 (L=800mm)
1: Flashing
No letter: Direct mount
20: 200 mm. 30: 300 mm.
20
40: 400 mm.
B: Discontinuous sound
4
4 No letter: Rod installation
Installing method
W: Direct mount
6
Lamp shade color
No letter: Color C: Transparent7
PRODUCT
VELMA Page 35www.pe-thai.com
VELMA
TL-E52 Multilayer Tower Light
Support holder
Wiring diagram
Sizing
PRODUCT
VELMA www.pe-thai.comPage 36
VELMA
TL-X50 Multicolor Tower Light
Features
High brightness LED
Small appearance design, suitable for small precision equipment
The color is bright and has good warning effect
The color of the signal cable corresponds to that of the lamp, which facilitates wiring
Single layer can display multiple colors, saving device space
2 Years warranty
Ordering information
3  TL-X50
1 2 3 5
2
3
1: 1 color
Color
4 No letter: None
Buzzer
5
18A  18B  18C  18D  18E  18J  18K  18L  18Z
Support holder
A: Continuous sound
02
6
6
R Y G
7
1 No letter: White
Body color
R: Red Y: Yellow G: Green
Colors
10: 100 mm.
Aluminum rod length 7
Technical parameters
Standard
Signal
IEC/EN 61000-6
CE
Temperature
Storage -40 - 70'C
Operating -25 - 55'C
Himudity 45 - 85 %RH
Protection IP65
Light source LED
Rate insulation voltage IEC60947-1 > 800V
LED rate current  30mA @12VDC  18mA @24VDC
Electrical life  50,000 Hr.
Cable  UL1007 AWG22 (L=800mm)
No letter: Direct mount
20: 200 mm. 30: 300 mm. 40: 400 mm.
4
A
B: Black
2: 2 colors 3: 3 colors
01: 12VDC 02: 24VDC
Voltage
PRODUCT
VELMA Page 37www.pe-thai.com
VELMA
TL-X50 Multicolor Tower Light
Support holder
Wiring diagram
Sizing
PRODUCT
VELMA www.pe-thai.comPage 38
VELMA
TL55 Multilayer Tower Light
Features
High brightness LED
Medium size design, suitable for general precision equipment
The color is bright and has good warning effect
The color of the signal cable corresponds to that of the lamp, which facilitates wiring
2 Years warranty
Ordering information
3  TL55
1 2 3 4
2
3

Light body: PC / PA66
2 Years warranty
Ordering information
3 02  TL60
1 2 3 5
2
3
01: 12VDC 02: 24VDC
Voltage
5
No letter: None
Buzzer
6
22A  22B  22C 22D  22E  22J  22Z
Support holder
Lighting function
A: Continuous sound
A
7
8
R   Y   G   B   W
8
1 1 - 5: Layer of light
Layer
R: Red Y: Yellow G: Green B: Blue
Colors
W: White
No letter: Away-on
9
10: 100 mm.
Aluminum rod length 9
Technical parameters
Standard
Signal
IEC/EN 61000-6
CE
Temperature
Storage -40 - 70'C
Operating -25 - 55'C
Himudity 45 - 85 %RH
Protection IP65
Light source LED
Rate insulation voltage IEC60947-1 > 800V
LED rate current  30mA @12VDC  18mA @24VDC
Electrical life  50,000 Hr.
Cable  UL1007 AWG22 (L=800mm)
1: Flashing
No letter: Direct mount
20: 200 mm. 30: 300 mm.
20
40: 400 mm.
B: Discontinuous sound
4
4 No letter: Rod installation
Installing method
W: Direct mount
6
Lamp shade color
No letter: Color C: Transparent7
PRODUCT
VELMA Page 41www.pe-thai.com
VELMA
TL60 Multilayer Tower Light
Support holder
Wiring diagram
Sizing
PRODUCT
VELMA www.pe-thai.comPage 42
VELMA
TL-U60 Multilayer Tower Light
Features
High brightness LED
Increasing or decreasing the LED module requres replacing the center bolt
LED modules can be freely combined, you can freely increase or decrease
The LED module does not affact the cable definition at any level
Light body: PC / PA66
2 Years warranty
Ordering information
3 02  TL-U60
1 2 3 5
2
3
01: 12VDC 02: 24VDC
Voltage
5
No letter: None
Buzzer
6
22A  22B  22C 22D  22E  22J  22Z
Support holder
Lighting function
A: Continuous sound
A
7
8
R   Y   G   B   W
8
1 1 - 5: Layer of light
Layer
R: Red Y: Yellow G: Green B: Blue
Colors
W: White
No letter: Away-on
9
10: 100 mm.
Aluminum rod length 9
Technical parameters
Standard
Signal
IEC/EN 61000-6
CE
Temperature
Storage -40 - 70'C
Operating -25 - 55'C
Himudity 45 - 85 %RH
Protection IP65
Light source LED
Rate insulation voltage IEC60947-1 > 800V
LED rate current  30mA @12VDC  18mA @24VDC
Electrical life  50,000 Hr.
Cable  UL1007 AWG22 (L=800mm)
1: Flashing
No letter: Direct mount
20: 200 mm. 30: 300 mm.
20
40: 400 mm.
B: Discontinuous sound
4
4 No letter: Rod installation
Installing method
W: Direct mount
6
Lamp shade color
No letter: Color C: Transparent7
PRODUCT
VELMA Page 43www.pe-thai.com
VELMA
TL-U60 Multilayer Tower Light
Support holder
Wiring diagram
Sizing
PRODUCT
VELMA www.pe-thai.comPage 44
VELMA
TL-BX52 Multicolor Tower Light
Features
High brightness LED
Ball dome lamp design, smooth surface is not easy to adhere to dust
Exquisite appearance streamline design language
Single lamp multi-color saves the space of equipment
Various installation methods meet different installation requirements
2 Years warranty
Ordering information
3  TL-BX50
1 2 3 5
2
3
1: 1 color
Color
4 No letter: None
Buzzer
5
25A  25B  25C  25D  25E  25J  25K  25Z
Support holder
A: Continuous sound
02
6
6
R Y G
7
1 R: Dome lampshade
Lampshade shape
R: Red Y: Yellow G: Green
Colors
10: 100 mm.
Aluminum rod length 7
Technical parameters
Standard
Signal
IEC/EN 61000-6
CE
Temperature
Storage -40 - 70'C
Operating -25 - 55'C
Himudity 45 - 85 %RH
Protection IP65
Light source LED
Rate insulation voltage IEC60947-1 > 800V
LED rate current  60mA @12VDC  21mA @24VDC
Electrical life  50,000 Hr.
Cable  UL1007 AWG22 (L=800mm)
No letter: Direct mount
20: 200 mm. 30: 300 mm. 40: 400 mm.
4
A
P: Plane lampshade
2: 2 colors 3: 3 colors
01: 12VDC 02: 24VDC
Voltage
8
None:
Round way 8 Cable. M12 Aviation plug.Q:
PRODUCT
VELMAwww.pe-thai.com Page 45
VELMA
K8X Signal Light/Outdoor Warning
Features
High brightness LED
Universal installation design, suitable for all kinds of precision equipment
Two kinds of light, bright color, with good warning effect
The color of the signal cable corresponds to that of the lamp, which facilitates wiring
It can be used for red and green traffic lights in factories
Ordering information
Supports communication protocol lighting
2 Years warranty
3  K8X
1 2 3 5
2
3
1: 1 color
Color
4 No letter: None
Buzzer

LED long life technology, more than 50,000 hours of continuous work
Wide input voltage design, constant power output design
Ordering information
2 Years warranty
02 FL01
1 2 4
1
2
01: 12 VDC
Voltage
3 T4: 4000K
Color temperatue
4
P06
A: 60 cm.
Lamp length
3
T6
02: 24VDC
P06: 6 watts
Power
Technical parameters
Standard
Signal
IEC/EN 61000-6
CE
Temperature
Storage -40 - 70'C
Operating -25 - 55'C
Himudity 45 - 85 %RH
Protection IP42 Watertight/Oitight
Protection level III (EC61140)
Rate insulation voltage IEC60947-1 > 800V
Voltage range  18 - 30VDC
Luminous flux 6W:650Lm
Light intensity 6W:1000Lx
A
Current  6W:280mA
P12: 12 watts
T6: 6000K
B: 150 cm.
12W:3000Lm
12W:1500Lx
12W:520mA
Irradiation Angle 95°(CO-C-180)
Color rendering index 75
PRODUCT
VELMA www.pe-thai.comPage 52
VELMA
FL03  Flood light
Features
Ultra-thin shape, delicate appearance streamline design language
Embedded installation to improve space utilization
The high protection level is suitable for low temperature and high humidity environment
LED long life technology, more than 50,000 hours of continuous work
Input voltage wide voltage design, constant power output design
2 Years warranty
Ordering information
02 FL03
1 2 4
1
2
02: 12V～30V AC/DC
Voltage
3 T4: 4000K
Color temperatue
4
P20
A: 60 cm.
Lamp length
3
T6
P10: 10 - 15 watts
Power
A
T6: 6000K
B: 150 cm.
P20: 20 - 30 watts
Technical parameters
Standard
Signal
IEC/EN 61000-6
CE
Temperature
Storage -40 - 70'C
Operating -25 - 55'C
Himudity 45 - 85 %RH
Protection IP42 Watertight/Oitight
Protection level III (EC61140)
Rate insulation voltage IEC60947-1 > 800V
Voltage range  12V～30V AC/DC  90V～260V AC
Luminous flux 10W:1400Lm
Light intensity 10W:1000Lx
Current  10W:280mA
20W:3500Lm
20W:1500Lx
20W:520mA
Irradiation Angle 95°(CO-C-180)
Color rendering index 75
20: 90～260V AC
PRODUCT
VELMAwww.pe-thai.com Page 53
VELMA
FL05  Flood light
Features
Ultra-thin appearance, exquisite appearance streamline design language
Suitable for electric control cabinet, automation equipment or work table
Diffuse light surface design has a soft and uniform luminous effect
LED long life technology, more than 50,000 hours of continuous work
Wide input voltage design, constant power output design
Ordering information
2 Years warranty
02 FL05
1 2 4
1
2
Voltage
3 200: Total Length 273mm
Specifications length
4
A
A: 60 cm.
Lamp length
3
380
02: 24VDC
A: 20
Mounting hole spacing
Technical parameters
Standard
Signal
IEC/EN 61000-6
CE
Temperature
Storage -40 - 70'C
Operating -25 - 55'C
Himudity 45 - 85 %RH
Protection IP42 Watertight/Oitight
Protection level III (EC61140)
Rate insulation voltage IEC60947-1 > 800V
Voltage range  18 - 30VDC
Luminous flux
200:850Lm
Light intensity  200:550Lx
T6
Current  6W:280mA
B: 100 cm.
380:1250Lm
380:850Lx
380:650mA
Irradiation Angle 95°(CO-C-180)
Color rendering index 75
A
5
B: 25 C: 32 D: 40
380: Total Length 451mm
500: Total Length 571mm 600: Total Length 685mm
800: Total Length 871mm
T4: 4000K
Color temperatue
T6: 6000K
5 C: 200 cm. D: 300 cm.
500:1650Lm 600:2050Lm
800:2450Lm